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II Kolo PSCS Zima 2019
Paracin, 2.3.2019

Event 16 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
02.03.2019 - 17:24 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pionirke (10-11 godina) 2009-2008 godiste provisional results

ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 3:36.12 241
STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 3:40.20 228
JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:42.59 220
JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 3:57.66 181
PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 4:37.73 113

Kadetkinje (12-13 godina) 2007-2006 godiste provisional results

PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 3:29.70 264
STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 3:30.97 259
JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:32.36 254
RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 3:47.52 206
IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 3:59.20 178
UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 4:02.26 171
BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 4:11.65 152

Mladje Juniorke (14-15 godina) 2005-2004 godiste provisional results

TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:59.34 422
RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 3:16.24 322
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 3:35.41 243
DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:44.55 215
KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 4:27.28 127

Starije Juniorke (16-17 godina) 2003-2002 godiste provisional results

TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 3:41.99 222
CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:42.87 220

Apsolutna (Open) provisional results

TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 2:59.34 422
RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 3:16.24 322
PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 3:29.70 264
STOJADINOVIC, Minja 07 Bor 3:30.97 259
JEVREMOVIC, Danica 06 Bor 3:32.36 254
MIHAILOVIC, Nadja 05 Pirat 3:35.41 243
ZIVANOVIC, Minja 08 Nis 2005 3:36.12 241
STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 3:40.20 228
TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 3:41.99 222
JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:42.59 220
CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 3:42.87 220
DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:44.55 215
RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 3:47.52 206
JOKOVIC, Dunja 09 Radnicki 1969 3:57.66 181
IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 3:59.20 178
UROSEVIC, Petra 06 Jagodina 4:02.26 171
BUSIC, Lena 06 Mladost 4:11.65 152
KRSTIC, Jelena 05 Sloboda 4:27.28 127
PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 4:37.73 113


